

Paramount Builders, Inc. Earns Esteemed 2014 Angie's List Super Service Award

Award reflects Virginia-based exterior remodeling company's consistently high level of customer service.

VIRGINIA BEACH, VA, USA, March 24, 2015
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Paramount Builders, Inc. has earned the service industry's coveted Angie's List Super Service Award, reflecting an exemplary year of service provided to members of the local services marketplace and consumer review site in 2014.

"We are very grateful and proud to receive Angie's List Super Service Award for 2014. We take pride in the work that we provide for our customers, 'Improving our community, one home at a time.' A special thanks to our Paramount Builders family for your hard work and dedication which earned us this award." -Ed Augustine, President & CEO



"Only about 5 percent of the <u>Home Improvement</u> companies in Virginia have performed so consistently well enough to earn our Super Service Award," said Angie's List Founder Angie Hicks. "It's a really high standard."

Angie's List Super Service Award 2014 winners have met strict eligibility requirements, which include an "A" rating in overall grade, recent grade, and review period grade; the company must be in good standing with Angie's List, pass a background check and abide by Angie's List operational guidelines.

Service company ratings are updated daily on Angie's List. Companies are graded on an A through F scale in areas ranging from price to professionalism to punctuality.

Angie's List helps facilitate happy transactions between nearly 3 million consumers nationwide and its collection of highly-rated service providers in 720 categories of service, ranging from home improvement to health care. Built on a foundation of authentic reviews of local service,

Angie's List connects consumers directly to its online marketplace of services from member-reviewed providers, and offers unique tools and support designed to improve the local service experience for both consumers and service professionals.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1BKNwvk

Katie Wylie Paramount Builders 757-340-9000 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/256472732

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.